CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT
Chapter 211A Report Form
(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee, or corporation_Anika for Ward 1

Office sought or ballot question St. Paul City Council District Ward 1

Type of Organization: _ X Candidate Committee Political (Action) Committee/Corporation

Type of report: __ X Initial report Post-general Reporting period:
Pre-primary January report From February 1, 2019 to March 18, 2019
Pre-general Final report (closes committee account —

see M.S. Ch. 211A.03 for requirements)

CONTRIBUTIONS
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. See note on contribution limits on
the instructions page. Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions from a single source that exceed $100 during the calendar
year. This itemization must include name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, amount, and date.

CASH $_ 4,400

+

IN-KIND $ 0

TOTAL RECEIVED $ 4,400

EXPENDITURES
Include every disbursement made for a political purpose during period of time covered by report. Attach additional sheets if
necessary. Itemization must include date, purpose, and amount for each expenditure.

Date Purpose Amount

See attached

TOTAL 2,270.69

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES
Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total more than $200. Submit a
separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name & Address of Recipient Expenditure or
Contribution Amt

N/A
TOTAL
CURRENT ACCOUNT BALANCE: $_2,129.31
| certify that this is a full and true statement et L. Wé&f”@ 3/19/19
Signature Date
Printed Name Teto L. Wilson Email_wilsonsimage@gmail.com

Address 3514 Upton Ave. N., Minneapolis, MN 55412 Phone 763-245-8922
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02/21/2019

02/21/2019

02/21/2019

02/21/2019

02/21/2019

02/21/2019
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02/22/2019

02/22/2019
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02/23/2019
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02/28/2019
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02/28/2019

02/28/2019

02/28/2019

02/28/2019

02/28/2019

02/28/2019

Donor Name

Susan Reaney

Eric Foster

Victor George

Max Page

Monfre LLC

Jodi Pritchard

Elizer Darris

Anika Bowie

Nancy Lee

Emrah Agabeyoglu

Rhonda Dennis

Rory Fleming

Rosalind R. Sullivan

Bryan Schmidt

Ernest Comer IIl

Taska A. Welters

Lily Sand

Willie E Lloyd

Steven Otis Bowie

Charlotte Bowie

Nick Muhammad

Eva Ichkhanian

Shawn Daye

Luana Luana

Harriette Anderson

Alisa R. Clemons

Anika Robbins

Georgia Fort

Dai Thao

Ashley DuBose

Ishmeal Bowie

Mahkmoud El-Katie

Alexander Bourne

Amelia Lacplese

Andrew Eromobor

mount

$200.00

$100.00

$15.00

$25.00

$100.00

$100.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$50.00

$100.00

$25.00

$25.00

$50.00

$25.00

$10.00

$25.00

$50.00

$250.00

$200.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$600.00

$25.00

$100.00

$50.00

$20.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$10.00

$10.00

$35.00

$25.00

dress

information requested

Information requested

3505 Lytham Place

Raleigh, North Carolina 27604

3521 5th Avenue South
Minneapolis, MN 55408

1496 Ashland Avenue
Saint Paul, MN 55104

4321 11th Ave. S.
Minneapolis, MN 55407

3514 Upton Ave N.
Minneapolis, MN 55412

874 Aurora Ave
St. Paul, MN 55104

Pob 19064
Mpls, MN 55419

1200 Grant St
Fairfield, CA 94533

1200 GRANT ST
FAIRFIELD, CA 94533

699 Jefferson Ave
Saint Paul, MN 55102

15224 Buchanan Court
Eden Prairie, MN 55344

4301 Branson Street
Edina, MN 55424

2176 Maple Ln E

Maplewood, MN 55109-1442

4750 E. 53rd street 312
Minneapolis, MN 55417

1441 Lincoln Ave
St. Paul, MN 55105

7815 yates ave n apt. 307

brooklyn park, MN 55443

874 Aurora avenue
Saint Paul, MN 55104

874 Aurora Avenue
Saint Paul, MN 55104

986 Maryland Ave E
St. Paul, MN 55106

3647 Van Buren St NE
Minneapolis, MN 55418

8312 Douglas Dr N

Brooklyn Park, MN 55443

11152 Canyon Road
Forestville, CA 95436

6710 Vernon Ave So
Edina, MN 55436

POB 43024

Brooklyn Park, MN 55443

617 Harry Davis Lane
Minneapolis, MN 55411

information requested
659 Blair Avenue
St. Paul, MN 55104

901 18 1/2 Ave NE #404
Minneapolis, MN

874 Aurora Avenue
Saint Paul, MN 55104

information requested
1270 Magnolia Ave. E
St. Paul, MN 55106

48 King St. E
Saint Paul, MN

3224 Diamond 8 Terrace apt 304

St. Anthony, MN 55421

Occupation

Information requested
Information requested
Compliance Officer
Attorney

Marketing

Social worker
Consultant
Consultant

Planner

Project manager
Accountant
Consultant

Attorney

Retired

Executive Director

Planning Analyst

Community Education Coordinal Minneapolis Public Schools

Teacher

Driver

Security

Executive Director

Analyst

Student

Writer

Retired

Community Outreach

Consultant

information requested

City Councilmember

Singer

Paraproffessional

information requested

Self Employed

Student

Information Technologist

mployer

information requested

information requested

Credit Suisse

Hennepin County

Centro, Inc

Hennepin County

ACLU Minnesota

Darris Consulting Group

Ramsey Co

Ericsson inc

Self Employed

Foglight Strategies

Law Office of Rosalind R. Sullivan

Retired

E Howard Co Professional Innovations

Department of Comminity Corrections and Rehabilitation

Summit academy

Cintas

ASIA Security

BCN

Ltcg Inc

Student

Self-employed

Retired

Self

Anika & Friends

information requested

City of Saint Paul

Ashley Dubose LLC

SPPS

information requested

Sain Paul City Council Candidate

SPPS



02/28/2019

02/28/2019

02/28/2019

02/28/2019

02/28/2019

02/28/2019

02/28/2019

02/28/2019

02/28/2019

02/28/2019

02/28/2019

02/28/2019

02/28/2019

Anthony Shields

Camille Thomas

Alisha Williams

Ebony Eromobor

Julia Nerbonne

Nadarajan Sethuraju

Pamela James

Patrick English

Rdella White

Sonia Neculescu

Tegendama Zea-Aida

Carrie Pomeroy

Sam Ndely

$30.00

$50.00

$20.00

$50.00

$35.00

$100.00

$20.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$100.00

$50.00

$25.00

1440 Commerce St
Saint Paul, MN 55113

80 Descanso Drive #1129
San Jose, CA 95134

542 Blair Ave #2
St. Paul, MN 55103

3224 Diamond 8 Terrace, apt 304
Saint Anthony, MN 55421

information requested
1148 ridge bluff dr
Chaska, MN 55318

1130 West Minnehaha
Saint Paul, MN 55104

530 Kent Street
Saint Paul, MN 55103

795 Lafond Avenue
St Paul 55104

1099 15th Ave SE #1
Minneapolis, MN 55414

230 Oak Grove St #628
Minneapolis, MN 55403

1687 Minnehaha Avenue West
Saint Paul, MN 55104

765 Hampden Ave N Apt 242
St. Paul, MN 55114

Digital Organizer

Executive Director

Patient Access

Social Worker

Executive Director

Professor

Manager

Architect

Self Employed

Political Action Director

Executive Coordinator

Self-employed Writer

Business Consultant

Fair Vote Minnesota

Visions

Hennepin County

Minnesota Interfaith Power & Light

Metro State University

Cultural Wellness Center

Sunshine Daycare

Women for Political Change

MEDA



Amount Address Occupation
3/1/2019 Elizer Darris $250.00 3514 Upton Ave N. Consultant ACLU Minnesota
Minneapolis, MN 55412

3/1/2019 Willie Loyd $50.00 7815 yates ave n apt. 307 Teacher Summit Academy
brooklyn park, MN 55443

3/5/2019 Shane Price $545.00 4017 Hubbard Avenue N Executive Director Power of People Institute
Robbinsdale, MN 55422

3/5/2019 Margaret & Donald Russel $100.00 5154 Humboldt N Real Estate Agent Realty Group
Minneapolis, MN 55430

3/12/2019 John Gordon $100.00 2828 University Ave SE Executive Director ACLU-MN
Minneapolis, MN 55414

3/11/2019 Marilyn Klug $50.00 2729 Xenwood Avenue power of attorney Self-Employed
St. Louis Park, MN 55416



Date Vendor

3/18/2019 FAMOUS DAVES

3/18/2019 GOLDEN THYME COF ST. PAUL MN
3/13/2019 Campaign Manager Katie Drahous
3/11/2019 QUICK COPY 2 SAINT PAUL MN

3/11/2019 MINUTE MAN PRESS MINNEAPOLIS
3/11/2019 Target Saint Paul

3/11/2019 Target Saint Paul

3/11/2019 Party City Roseville

3/11/2019 Target Saint Paul

3/8/2019 Groundswell Saint Paul

3/5/2019 VICTORIAS BEST HOUSE SAINT PAUL MN
3/1/2019 Square Inc

2/28/2019 Heritage Tea House

2/27/2019 MINUTE MAN PRESS MINNEAPOLIS MN
2/27/2019 MINUTE MAN PRESS MINNEAPOLIS MN
2/21/2019 GOLDEN THYME COF ST. PAUL MN
2/21/2019 MINUTE MAN PRESS MINNEAPOLIS MN
2/13/2019 USPS PO BOXES

2/10/2018 VICTORIAS BEST HOUSE SAINT PAUL MN

02/09/2019 Caribou Coffee

Expense Purpose

meeting

meeting

Stipend

marketing material
marketing material
communication materials
office supplies

Caucus Room Materials
office supplies

meeting

meeting

transaction fee

event catering
marketing materials
marketing materials
meeting

marketing materials

PO Box fee

meeting

meeting

P P P P P O PO P P P P P D PN P DR P L

Debit

92.79
17.42
500.00
435.00
330.84
99.18
50.79
49.33
3.78
5.64
23.85
0.01
203.16
215.15
9.08
11.42
136.10
46.00
37.15
4.00
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