## **CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT**

## **Chapter 211A Report Form**

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name or Co	andidate, co	ommittee, or corpo	oration				
Office sought or ballot question				District			
Type of Organization: Candidate Committ			e Committee	ee Political (Action) Committee/Corporation			
Type of rep		_ Pre-primary _	Post-general January report Final report (closes see M.S. Ch. 211A.0		d: to		
			CONTRIBUT	TIONS			
the instruct	ions page. <b>U</b>	se a separate sheet	to itemize all contribution	covered by this report. See note on contr s from a single source that exceed \$100 upation if self-employed, amount, and d	during the calendar		
CASH		\$					
IN-KIND	-	\$					
TOTAL RECE	EIVED	\$					
			EXPENDITU	JRES			
	-	·	tical purpose during period urpose, and amount for ea	d of time covered by report. Attach additi ach expenditure.	onal sheets if		
Date			Purpose	·	Amount		
				TOTAL			
separate rep		roject. Attach additior	CORPORATE PROJECT orate message project for whal sheets if necessary.	<b>EXPENDITURES</b> ich contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total mo	ore than \$200. Submit a		
Date	Purpos	se	Name & Ado	dress of Recipient	Expenditure or Contribution Amt		
				TOTAL			
CURRENT	ACCOUNT	Γ BALANCE: \$					
I certify tha	at this is a f	ull and true staten	nent <u>Teto L</u>	Wilson			
			Signature		Date		
Printed Na	me			Email			
Address				Phone			

February	Donor Name	Amount	Address	Occupation	Employer
02/01/2019	Susan Reaney	\$200.00	information requested	Information requested	information requested
		0.000.00			
02/02/2019	Eric Foster	\$100.00	Information requested	Information requested	information requested
02/05/2019	Victor George	\$15.00	3505 Lytham Place Raleigh, North Carolina 27604	Compliance Officer	Credit Suisse
02/11/2019	Max Page	\$25.00	3521 5th Avenue South Minneapolis, MN 55408	Attorney	Hennepin County
02/20/2019	Monfre LLC	\$100.00	1496 Ashland Avenue	Marketing	Centro, Inc
02/20/2010	World EEG	ψ100.00	Saint Paul, MN 55104	Walketing	Gentre, me
02/21/2019	Jodi Pritchard	\$100.00	4321 11th Ave. S. Minneapolis, MN 55407	Social worker	Hennepin County
02/21/2019	Elizer Darris	\$25.00	3514 Upton Ave N. Minneapolis, MN 55412	Consultant	ACLU Minnesota
02/21/2019	Anika Bowie	\$25.00	874 Aurora Ave St. Paul, MN 55104	Consultant	Darris Consulting Group
02/21/2019	Nancy Lee	\$25.00	Pob 19064 Mpls, MN 55419	Planner	Ramsey Co
02/21/2019	Emrah Agabeyoglu	\$50.00	1200 Grant St Fairfield, CA 94533	Project manager	Ericsson inc
02/21/2019	Rhonda Dennis	\$100.00	1200 GRANT ST FAIRFIELD, CA 94533	Accountant	Self Employed
02/21/2019	Rory Fleming	\$25.00	699 Jefferson Ave Saint Paul, MN 55102	Consultant	Foglight Strategies
02/21/2019	Decelled D. Culliver	£25.00	15224 Buchanan Court	Attornov	Law Office of Rosalind R. Sullivan
02/21/2019	Rosalind R. Sullivan	\$25.00	Eden Prairie, MN 55344	Attorney	Law Office of Rosaling R. Suinvair
02/21/2019	Bryan Schmidt	\$50.00	4301 Branson Street Edina, MN 55424	Retired	Retired
02/21/2019	Ernest Comer III	\$25.00	2176 Maple Ln E Maplewood, MN 55109-1442	Executive Director	E Howard Co Professional Innovations
02/21/2019	Taska A. Welters	\$10.00	4750 E. 53rd street 312 Minneapolis, MN 55417	Planning Analyst	Department of Comminity Corrections and Rehabilitation
02/21/2019	Lily Sand	\$25.00	1441 Lincoln Ave St. Paul, MN 55105	Community Education Coordi	nat Minneapolis Public Schools
02/21/2019	Willie E Lloyd	\$50.00	7815 yates ave n apt. 307 brooklyn park, MN 55443	Teacher	Summit academy
02/22/2019	Steven Otis Bowie	\$250.00	874 Aurora avenue Saint Paul, MN 55104	Driver	Cintas
02/22/2019	Charlotte Bowie	\$200.00	874 Aurora Avenue Saint Paul, MN 55104	Security	ASIA Security
02/22/2019	Nick Muhammad	\$25.00	986 Maryland Ave E St. Paul, MN 55106	Executive Director	BCN
02/22/2019	Eva Ichkhanian	\$25.00	3647 Van Buren St NE	Analyst	Ltcg Inc
02/22/2019	Shawn Daye	\$25.00	Minneapolis, MN 55418  8312 Douglas Dr N	Student	Student
02/23/2019	Luana Luana	\$600.00	Brooklyn Park, MN 55443 11152 Canyon Road	Writer	Self-employed
02/20/2010	Eddid Eddid	φοσσ.σσ	Forestville, CA 95436	VIIICI	ocii cimpioyed
02/23/2019	Harriette Anderson	\$25.00	6710 Vernon Ave So Edina, MN 55436	Retired	Retired
02/25/2019	Alisa R. Clemons	\$100.00	POB 43024 Brooklyn Park, MN 55443	Community Outreach	Self
02/26/2019	Anika Robbins	\$50.00	617 Harry Davis Lane Minneapolis, MN 55411	Consultant	Anika & Friends
02/28/2019	Georgia Fort	\$20.00	information requested	information requested	information requested
02/28/2019	Dai Thao	\$100.00	659 Blair Avenue St. Paul, MN 55104	City Councilmember	City of Saint Paul
02/28/2019	Ashley DuBose	\$100.00	901 18 1/2 Ave NE #404 Minneapolis, MN	Singer	Ashley Dubose LLC
02/28/2019	Ishmeal Bowie	\$100.00	874 Aurora Avenue Saint Paul, MN 55104	Paraproffessional	SPPS
02/28/2019	Mahkmoud El-Katie	\$10.00	information requested	information requested	information requested
02/28/2019	Alexander Bourne	\$10.00	1270 Magnolia Ave. E St. Paul, MN 55106	Self Employed	Sain Paul City Council Candidate
02/28/2019	Amelia Lacplese	\$35.00	48 King St. E Saint Paul, MN	Student	SPPS
02/28/2019	Andrew Eromobor	\$25.00	3224 Diamond 8 Terrace apt 304	Information Technologist	

02/28/2019	Anthony Shields	\$30.00	1440 Commerce St	Digital Organizer	Fair Vote Minnesota	
02/20/2019	Antifolity Shields	\$30.00	Saint Paul, MN 55113	Digital Organizer	raii vote iviiilliesota	
			Saint Faul, Min 55115			
02/28/2019	Camille Thomas	\$50.00	80 Descanso Drive #1129	Executive Director	Visions	
02/20/2019	Carrille Triorilas	ψ30.00	San Jose, CA 95134	Executive Director	VISIOIIS	
			3aii 30se, CA 93134			
02/28/2019	Alisha Williams	\$20.00	542 Blair Ave #2	Patient Access		
52,20,20,10	7 morra vvimarrio	<b>420.00</b>	St. Paul. MN 55103	T GUOTIL TICOCCO		
			Ct. 1 dai, iii 1 cc 1 cc			
02/28/2019	Ebony Eromobor	\$50.00	3224 Diamond 8 Terrace, apt 304	Social Worker	Hennepin County	
02/20/2010	Ebony Eromobor	ψου.σο	Saint Anthony, MN 55421	Coda World	Tionnopin obunty	
			Camerana or 1, miles of 12 i			
02/28/2019	Julia Nerbonne	\$35.00	information requested	Executive Director	Minnesota Interfaith Power & Light	
		,				
02/28/2019	Nadarajan Sethuraju	\$100.00	1148 ridge bluff dr	Professor	Metro State University	
	1 1		Chaska, MN 55318		·	
02/28/2019	Pamela James	\$20.00	1130 West Minnehaha	Manager	Cultural Wellness Center	
			Saint Paul, MN 55104	<u> </u>		
02/28/2019	Patrick English	\$50.00	530 Kent Street	Architect		
			Saint Paul, MN 55103			
02/28/2019	Rdella White	\$50.00	795 Lafond Avenue	Self Employed	Sunshine Daycare	
			St Paul 55104			
02/28/2019	Sonia Neculescu	\$50.00	1099 15th Ave SE #1	Political Action Director	Women for Political Change	
			Minneapolis, MN 55414			
02/28/2019	Teqendama Zea-Aida	\$100.00	230 Oak Grove St #628	Executive Coordinator		
			Minneapolis, MN 55403			
02/28/2019	Carrie Pomeroy	\$50.00	1687 Minnehaha Avenue West	Self-employed Writer		
			Saint Paul, MN 55104			
02/28/2019	Sam Ndely	\$25.00	765 Hampden Ave N Apt 242	Business Consultant	MEDA	
			St. Paul, MN 55114			

March	<b>Donor Name</b>	Amount	Address	Occupation	<b>Employer</b>
3/1/2019	Elizer Darris	\$250.00	3514 Upton Ave N.	Consultant	ACLU Minnesota
			Minneapolis, MN 55412		
3/1/2019	Willie Loyd	\$50.00	7815 yates ave n apt. 307	Teacher	Summit Academy
			brooklyn park, MN 55443		
3/5/2019	Shane Price	\$545.00	4017 Hubbard Avenue N	Executive Director	Power of People Institute
			Robbinsdale, MN 55422		·
3/5/2019	Margaret & Donald Russel	\$100.00	5154 Humboldt N	Real Estate Agent	Realty Group
	·		Minneapolis, MN 55430	-	
3/12/2019	John Gordon	\$100.00	2828 University Ave SE	Executive Director	ACLU-MN
			Minneapolis, MN 55414		
3/11/2019	Marilyn Klug	\$50.00	2729 Xenwood Avenue	power of attorney	Self-Employed
			St. Louis Park, MN 55416	<u> </u>	. ,

Date	Vendor	Expense Purpose	Debit
3/18/2019	FAMOUS DAVES	meeting	\$ 92.79
3/18/2019	GOLDEN THYME COF ST. PAUL MN	meeting	\$ 17.42
3/13/2019	Campaign Manager Katie Drahous	Stipend	\$ 500.00
3/11/2019	QUICK COPY 2 SAINT PAUL MN	marketing material	\$ 435.00
3/11/2019	MINUTE MAN PRESS MINNEAPOLIS	marketing material	\$ 330.84
3/11/2019	Target Saint Paul	communication materials	\$ 99.18
3/11/2019	Target Saint Paul	office supplies	\$ 50.79
3/11/2019	Party City Roseville	Caucus Room Materials	\$ 49.33
3/11/2019	Target Saint Paul	office supplies	\$ 3.78
3/8/2019	Groundswell Saint Paul	meeting	\$ 5.64
3/5/2019	VICTORIAS BEST HOUSE SAINT PAUL MN	meeting	\$ 23.85
3/1/2019	Square Inc	transaction fee	\$ 0.01
2/28/2019	Heritage Tea House	event catering	\$ 203.16
2/27/2019	MINUTE MAN PRESS MINNEAPOLIS MN	marketing materials	\$ 215.15
2/27/2019	MINUTE MAN PRESS MINNEAPOLIS MN	marketing materials	\$ 9.08
2/21/2019	GOLDEN THYME COF ST. PAUL MN	meeting	\$ 11.42
2/21/2019	MINUTE MAN PRESS MINNEAPOLIS MN	marketing materials	\$ 136.10
2/13/2019	USPS PO BOXES	PO Box fee	\$ 46.00
2/10/2018	VICTORIAS BEST HOUSE SAINT PAUL MN	meeting	\$ 37.15
02/09/2019	Caribou Coffee	meeting	\$ 4.00